UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74CBT1G385   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw      1 of 5
Copyright © 2018 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-802.C
SINGLE FET BUS SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The U74CBT1G385 features a single high-speed line switch.
The switch is disabled when the output-enable(OE) input is high.
The U74CBT1G385 is characterized for operation from -40°C
to 85°C.
 FEATURES
* 5Ω Switch Connection Between Two Ports
* TTL-compatible Control Input Levels
* Packaged in Plastic Small-Outline Transistor Packages
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
U74CBT1G385L-AE5-R U74CBT1G385G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
U74CBT1G385L-AL5-R U74CBT1G385G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74CBT1G385                                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-802.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
5 4